
1 松  浪  ひかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学KFSC 5 8.56 3.18 5.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.10 0.601 0 0 1

3 1A 1.10 -0.35 0.75-1 -2 -2 -2

4 CSpB 1.10 0.13 1.230 0 0 1

3.30 3.18

Skating Skills 1.00 1.881.25 2.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.751.50 2.75 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.751.25 2.75 1.50 1.50

5.38

2 上  野  莉  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 9 6.42 2.42 4.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 0 -1 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.25 1.250 1 0 1

2.20 2.42

Skating Skills 1.00 1.441.00 2.00 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.311.25 2.00 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.251.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

4.00
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3 山  﨑      遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀FSC 4 6.37 1.87 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.23 0.77-1 -1 0 -1

2.10 1.87

Skating Skills 1.00 1.561.25 2.50 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.501.25 2.50 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.441.00 2.50 1.00 1.25

4.50

4 笠  巻  ありさ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 1 5.99 1.92 4.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.370 0 -1 0

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.15 0.85-1 0 -1 0

2.10 1.92

Skating Skills 1.00 1.441.00 2.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.250.75 2.25 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.381.00 2.25 1.00 1.25

4.07
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5 日  高  真理愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

びわこFSC 2 5.49 1.99 3.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.370 0 0 -1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 0 0 0

2.10 1.99

Skating Skills 1.00 1.190.75 1.75 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.060.75 1.75 1.00 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.251.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

3.50

6 今  川  菜  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

びわこFSC 3 5.43 1.92 3.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.05 0.350 0 -1 -1

3 1S 0.40 0.10 0.501 0 0 1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.23 0.77-1 0 -1 -1

2.10 1.92

Skating Skills 1.00 1.191.00 1.75 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.131.25 1.75 0.75 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.191.00 1.75 1.00 1.00

3.51
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7 西  澤  百々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 7 5.32 1.69 3.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 -1 0

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

1.70 1.69

Skating Skills 1.00 1.190.75 1.75 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.191.00 2.00 0.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.251.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

3.63

8 山  本  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ゴールドスター 6 5.18 1.99 3.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.370 0 -1 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 0 0 0

2.10 1.99

Skating Skills 1.00 1.060.50 1.75 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.000.75 1.75 0.75 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.131.00 1.75 0.75 1.00

3.19
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9 上  村  涼  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

びわこFSC 8 4.81 1.49 3.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.08 0.320 0 -2 -1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.53 0.47-2 -1 -2 -2

2.10 1.49

Skating Skills 1.00 1.191.00 1.50 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.000.75 1.50 0.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.131.00 1.50 1.00 1.00

3.32
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